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CATERPILLAR INC

ISIN:  US1491231015

Overview

2024/09/12 17:35:36

Price
306.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.17% (6.50)

US1491231015
CAT

Xetra

EUR

Industry

Stock

148,642 EUR
S&P 500

305.50 EUR
307.00 EUR
305.00 EUR
299.50 EUR
305.53649 EUR
370

113,048.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=1550613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=1550613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=1550613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af4a84a980c145bb2509a7a6eafe3e5087a4e370230c6e936a05cce4f63ec19b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12dabecbf8bb0e65e&time=1726285166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31f024c451f4c046f46239f18b52ff20fe66ce4bd805108ce4f152322ca4c049&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17fd3dd6cb5a4e98a&time=1726285166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5acf4f29d4de17e7fc3afe24266610cd8ad10d175aac7c8bdd0f24badc41917c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fef1930d80b54ee22&time=1726285166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89f28ca54b463eedf2d916912b2dadb06d21f2b323b6778c104e641c0f96aa90&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7430b5c881cd1ba43&time=1726285166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=419624e9ec2c9f7091086a62f3de749622e22e423ef1a41afdf08147abbb6ad2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2317490a257d117df&time=1726285166&tool=RSC

CATERPILLAR INC

Details

2024/09/12 17:35:36

Price
306.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.17% (6.50)

ISIN US1491231015
Symbol CAT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 148,642 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 305.50 EUR
High 307.00 EUR
Low 305.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 299.50 EUR
VWAP 305.53649 EUR
Volume (pcs) 370
Trading volume 113,048.50
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.97% +15.91% +74.86%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +42.00 +131.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 2584 25.11 29.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CATERPILLAR INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/12

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:25

17:35

Price

306.00 EUR

306.00 EUR

307.00 EUR

306.50 EUR

258.00 CHF

301.70 EUR (338)
307.65 EUR (330)
312.33 EUR (353)
290.18 EUR (318)
351.50 EUR (2024/04/08)
255.00 EUR (2024/01/18)
351.50 EUR (2024/04/08)
213.00 EUR (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.11 13
0.00 5
0.53 78
0.00 5
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1550613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395108

CATERPILLAR INC

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/13

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/12

2021/
04/14

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/12

2024/
07/02

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/12

22:00

18:10

16:13

17:25

17:25

14:59

18:13

17:44

19:30

08:06

339.58 USD

304.50 EUR

194.2657 EUR

305.50 EUR

305.50 EUR

305.50 EUR

307.00 EUR

306.00 EUR

307.00 EUR

304.00 EUR

591.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38,967
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32422052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1938268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20251

CATERPILLAR INC

Company profile

CATERPILLAR

Contact Details
CATERPILLAR INC.

5205 North O'Connor Boulevard, Suite 100 -
75039 Irving

Telefon: +1-972-891-7700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Susan Schwab

Daniel
Dickinson

David
MacLennan

Debra Reed-
Klages

Gerald Johnson
James Fish
Judith Marks
Rayford Wilkins
D. James
Umpleby I
Andrew Bonfield
Anthony D.
Fassino

Bob de Lange
Cheryl H.
Johnson

Denise Johnson

Joseph E.
Creed

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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